SILVERCORP METALS INC.

SILVERCORP METALS INC.

ISIN: CA82835P1036

Overview

2024/06/21 22:26:23

Price
3.27 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

-2.62% (-0.09)

ISIN CA82835P1036
Symbol SVM
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 577 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

3.248 EUR (600)
3.288 EUR (600)
3.36 EUR

3.38 EUR

3.27 EUR

3.358 EUR
3.33764 EUR
10,600
35,379.00

11

WKN: 82835P103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/20
2024/06/19
2024/06/18

rrrr

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA82835P1036&ID_NOTATION=22617673
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c4311e4a1c390ee3b88575b60d9a36f10f7a550e977d3c84f1ed1c4f110aec6&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1caa047755bad12f9&time=1719094982&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0944d50dcd8779f8472d9ee5f4e224ab1e31cfeebbc1fea0b37b545c3ee1dc1&idfile=60563&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60563%2F2024-06-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f564ca41725bab346&time=1719094982&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07070b8a250602837e58fa26d9c4a4cd43501b3602c7b71c53a6840cf30a447b&idfile=60559&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60559%2F2024-06-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=54b62f16eefc472ba&time=1719094982&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393811
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa075cad85da26fa6139667ccef5df389ff220d06a730161a6c8563f9f3aa608&idfile=60554&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60554%2F2024-06-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e56b18b28345443d0&time=1719094982&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393676
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dbe5d20916dac387df1285cc235f195d0bc70771afe4866d618d47466d717781&idfile=60546&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60546%2F2024-06-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=660ab576febd3f6e5&time=1719094982&tool=RSC

SILVERCORP METALS INC.

Details

2024/06/21 22:26:23

Price
3.27 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-2.62% (-0.09)

ISIN CA82835P1036
Symbol SVM
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 577 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.248 EUR (600)
Ask (Ask size) 3.288 EUR (600)
Open 3.36 EUR
High 3.38 EUR
Low 3.27 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.358 EUR
VWAP 3.33764 EUR
Volume (pcs) 10,600
Trading volume 35,379.00
Number of trades 11
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +30.07% +29.45% -32.63%
Perf (abs.) +0.76 +0.74 -1.58
Beta 2.60 1.93 1.73
Volatility  51.96 47.71 47.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

3.25 EUR (19,671)
3.47 EUR (32,877)
2.98 EUR (35,884)
2.61 EUR (25,656)

4.02 EUR (2024/05/28)

2.05 EUR (2024/01/22)

4.02 EUR (2024/05/28)

1.95 EUR (2023/11/13)

CESKAS

spofitelna

All listings for SILVERCORP METALS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 3.27 EUR 0.04 11
21
Toronto Stock 2024/06/ 22:00 4.79 CAD 1.80 1,372
Exchange 21
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 21:53 3.236 EUR 0.01 13
21
NYSE MKT 2024/06/ 22:00 3.48USD 4.94 4,198
21
Munich 2024/06/ 08:04 3.396 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=22617673
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13113698
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13113698
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16477993
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=141930182
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39818949

SILVERCORP METALS INC.
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London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/05/
21

2024/06/
21

2024/06/
21

2024/06/
21

15:55 545 CAD 0.07

10:01 3.378 EUR 0.00

19:32 3.21 EUR 0.00

08:04 3.334 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13880988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319873
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13748002

SILVERCORP METALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

SILVERCORP wmerais imnc.

Contact Details

SILVERCORP METALS INC.

Suite 1378, Granville Street 200 V6C 1S4

Vancouver, BC

Telefon: +1 604 669 9397

Fax: +1 604 669 9387

E-mail: info@silvercorp.ca
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rui Feng

Derek Liu

Lon Shaver

Yong-Jae
Kim

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hong Yu Cai
Kenneth
Robertson
Marina Katusa

S. Simpson

Yi Kang Liu

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@silvercorp.ca
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